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LINDEN ROAD ACADEMY




HOLIDAY LIST – SEPTEMBER 2018 – JULY 2019
AUTUMN TERM

School opens


Tuesday 4th September 2018



8.55a.m.

School Closes


Thursday 25th October 2018



3.15p.m.
Half Term

School Opens


Monday 5th November 2018



8.55a.m.

School Closed


Friday 30th November 2018



INSET DAY
School Closes


Friday 21st December 2018



3.15p.m.

Christmas

SPRING TERM

School Opens


Monday 7th January 2019



8.55a.m.

School Closes


Friday 15th February 2019



3.15p.m.

Half Term

School Opens


Monday 25th February 2019



8.55a.m.

School Closes


Friday 5th April 2019




3.15p.m.

Easter

SUMMER TERM

School Opens 


Tuesday 23rd April 2019



8.55a.m.

School closed 


Monday 6th May 2019



Bank Holiday

School Closes 


Friday 24th May 2019




3.15p.m.

Half Term (Whit)

School Opens


Monday 10th June 2019



8.55a.m.

School Closes


Friday 26th July 2019




3.15p.m.
SUMMER HOLIDAY

School re-opens for the Autumn Term on Monday 2nd September 2019 at 8.55a.m. (Provisional)

This holiday list is provisional and may be changed by the school Governors.
